
Year 10 Progress Exam series – Summer 2024 
 

Language speaking progress exams 

French: 

- 10A1/FR (ARN) – Monday 3rd June & Tuesday 4th June 

- 10E/FR (POL) – Wednesday 5th June & Thursday 6th June 

- 10A2/FR (SAN) – Friday 7th June & Monday 10th June 

German: 

- 10A/GM (HIL) – Tuesday 11th June to Thursday 13th June 

Main Progress Exam window 

Date Period (1&2) 9:00 start Break Period 3&4 Lunch Period (5&6) 1:30 start 

Week 2 (WC 17th June) 

Monday 17th June 10C 
Geography: Combined 
Paper (1hr 30mins) 
History Paper 1: Medicine 
(1hr 15mins) 

    

Tuesday 18th June 10E 
Business Paper 1 (1hr, 
45mins) 
Media Studies Component 
1 (1hr 30mins) 
R.S Paper 1 (2hrs) 
French Writing (1hr, 
30mins) 

    

Wednesday 19th 
June 

    10B 
Food Prep (1hr 45mins) 
Music Listening (1hr 30mins) 
Drama (1hr) 

Thursday 
20th June 

English Literature Paper 2: 
Poetry sections only 
(1hr, 45mins) 

   Combined Science Biology (1h 15mins) –  
Triple Science Biology (1h 45mins) 

Friday 21st June 
Maths Calculator (1hr 
30mins) 
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Week 1 (WC 24th June) 

Monday 24th June      

Tuesday 25th June     Combined Science – Chemistry (1h 15mins) 
Triple Science Chemistry (1h 45mins) 

Wednesday 26th 
June 

    10A 
Geography: Combined Paper (1hr 30mins) 
History Paper 1: Medicine (1hr 15mins) 
German Reading & Writing (1hr, 30mins) 
Mandarin Writing (1hr, 30mins) 
French Writing (1hr, 30mins) 

Thursday 27th June   Combined Science Physics (1h 15mins) 
Triple Science Physics (1hr 45mins) 

 10D (Music Tour CLASH) 

Friday 28th June 10D 
Geography: Combined 
Paper (1hr 30mins) 
Computer Science: 
Combined Paper (1h 
30mins) 
Food Prep (1hr 45mins) 
Psychology Paper 1 (1hr, 
45mins) 
R.S Paper 1 (2hrs) 
GCSE PE Paper 1 (1hr) 

    

Week 2 (WC 1st July) 

Monday 1st July Official English Speaking Assessments – Mrs Gardiner 

Tuesday 2nd July      

Wednesday 3rd July 
10B Photography progress exam 

10B Art progress exam 

Thursday 4th July Official English Speaking Assessments – Miss Trimble 

Friday 5th July 

10D Photography progress exam 

Official English Speaking Assessments – Miss Zhang 

Week 1 (WC 8th July) 
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Monday 8th July Official English Speaking Assessments – Miss Kempster 

Tuesday 9th July Official English Speaking Assessments – Mr Barker 

Wednesday 10th 
July 

 

Thursday 11th July Official English Speaking Assessments – Mr Maxwell 

 


